Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jan-16
240,717
122,287
118,430

2,504,127
3,989,389
10,582
46,305
1,970
10,148
4,947
3,621

756

824

Jan-15
215,235
109,281
105,954

3,169,346
4,268,441
12,537
55,903
1,681
8,496
3,749
2,870

875

1,002

% Change
12%
12%
12%
-21%
-7%
-16%
-17%
17%
19%
32%
26%
-14%
-18%

YTD 2016
240,717
122,287
118,430

2,504,127
3,989,389
10,582
46,305
1,970
10,148
4,947
3,621

756

824
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