	Jan-16	Jan-15	% Change	YTD 2016
Total Passengers	240,717	215,235	12%	240,717
Enplaned Passengers	122,287	109,281	12%	122,287
Deplaned Passengers	118,430	105,954	12%	118,430
Freight On	2,504,127	3,169,346	-21%	2,504,127
Freight Off	3,989,389	4,268,441	-7%	3,989,389
Mail On	10,582	12,537	-16%	10,582
Mail Off	46,305	55,903	-17%	46,305
Landings	1,970	1,681	17%	1,970
Tower Operations	10,148	8,496	19%	10,148
General Aviation Operations	4,947	3,749	32%	4,947
Itinerant Airline	3,621	2,870	26%	3,621
Air Taxi Operations	756	875	-14%	756
Military Operations	824	1,002	-18%	824

YTD 2015	% Change		
215,235	12%		
109,281	12%		
105,954	12%		
3,169,346	-21%		
4,268,441	-7%		
12,537	-16%		
55,903	-17%		
1,681	17%		
8,496	19%		
3,749	32%		
2,870	26%		
875	-14%		
1,002	-18%		